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NAME TITLE COMPANY PHONE EMAIL
Roupen Tanielian Field Project Mgr Ivy Electricla 818.545.7997 rtanielian@earthlink.net
Rex Souders Project Mgr Telth America 714.973.6233 rexroof@aol.com
Luke O'Dea Manager Design Eng. Uni-Solar 213.280.0858 locka@uni‐solar.com
Jeff Edwards Project Mgr Stronghold Eng 951.684.9303 jeffe@teamsei.com
Rosie Sarnano PE Stronghold Eng 951.684.9303 rosies@teamsei.com
Sam Youneszadeh Solar Mgr Sun Edison 949.267.1811 syouneszandeh@sunedison.com
Sara Mostafavi Project Mgr Solex Energies 310.856.3698 sara@solexenergies.com
Ken Mariscotti Project Mgr Rossendin Electric 562.822.2125 kmariscotti@rosendin.com
Nicolas Hsieh Asst. Design Eng. KOA Corporation 310.279.3002 nhsieh@koacoproation.com
Tony Wu Project Development Solex Energies 310.856.3698 tony@solexenergies.com
Robert Broghoziun Manager KR Electrict 818.209.4424 krelectric21th@yahoo
John Saliba Vice President FTR International Inc. 714.389.5656 jsaliba@ftrintlinc.com
Aubrey Vena Business Development Mgr Kitchell 909.724.4119 avena@kitchell.com
Mike Verhagen Project Mgr Sun Edison 949.289.0449 mverhagen@sunedison.com
Dale Gauthier AVP AECOM 858.947.7152 dale.gauthiier@aecom.com
Andrew Agopian Senior Mgr AECOM 213.330.7249 andrew.agopian@aecom.com
Joe Gardeski Sr. Proj Dev. Mgr. Sun Power 949.581.6022 joe.gardeski@sunpowercorp.com
Quang Nguyen President Q3 Inc 714.465.5200 x101 qnguyen@q3inc.com
Randy Castellanos Product Training Specialist Solar World 805.377.0107 randy.castellanos@solarworldusa.com
Marius Curcurn CEO Tierra Institue 714.717.6207 mcpx@tierra.institute.org
Rich Catipon Project Development Dri Energy 947.266.3854 rcatipon@dricompanies.com
David Lentsch Director United Solar Ovonic 858.210.2162 dlentsch@uni‐solar.com
Sean Stewart Marketing Mgr MTGL Inc 714.632.2999 ssteward@mtglinc.com
Jeff Coleman Estimator Morrow-Meadows 909.664.3657 jcoleman@morrow‐meadows.com
Chan Park Electrical Engineer Quantum Techno 949.399.4567 cpark@qt.com
Jon Cerino Project Developer Borrego Solar 858.945.3369 jcerino@borregosolar.com
Ryan Labrom VP OPS Amsolar Corp 760.230.0597 ryan@amsolarcorp.com
Troy Hinds SAE SPG Solar 760.435.0767 troy.hinds@spgsolar.com
Heidi Nelson Project Coordinator SPG Solar 760.305.2148 heidi.nelson@spgsolar.com
Brian Quock Regional Sales Mgr Siliken 310.738.1451 brian.quock@siliken.com
Dale Schmidt Project Mgr Sun Belt Electric 818.726.5234 dschmidt@accoes.com
Tom Hersh CFO Tierra Institute Int'l 949.903.3403 th@tierra‐institute.org


